
           
      Page 1

ZONE 4 - 202105 -- HELEN BOWLES - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:41 am DISTANCE: 31.94
DRIVER NAME: BOWLES, HELEN FINISH TIME: 06:59 am NO STUDENTS...3
BUS NUMBER: 202105 TOTAL TIME: 1:18 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:41 AM WHISTLER PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 5:57 AM 5955 AIRPORT BLVD (PULMINARY ASC) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:03 AM 6400 SUGAR CREEK DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:05 AM SUGAR CREEK DR N & RIDGELAND RD E (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:07 AM SUGAR CREEK DR S & INDIAN TRAIL DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:11 AM HILLCREST RD & MARYKNOLL DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:14 AM ROYAL CARRIAGE DR & OLD DOBBIN DR N (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:16 AM WAGON TONGUE DR & HARNESS WAY (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:18 AM OLD DOBBIN DR E & GASLIGHT LN N (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:19 AM WOODMILL LN & GASLIGHT LN S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:21 AM 3000 AUTUMN RIDGE DR W 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:23 AM WELLBORNE DR E & WELLBORNE DR S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 6:26 AM AUTUMN RIDGE DR W & HERITAGE TRACE DR

(S) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
14 6:27 AM HERITAGE TRACE DR & LEGACY LN (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 6:29 AM 6400 WINDSOR DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 6:32 AM STONEMILL RUN & QUAIL CREEK RUN (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 6:44 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 6:59 AM WHISTLER PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

ZONE 4 - 202105 -- HELEN BOWLES - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 04:09 am DISTANCE: 37.09
DRIVER NAME: BOWLES, HELEN FINISH TIME: 05:41 am NO STUDENTS...6
BUS NUMBER: 202105 TOTAL TIME: 1:32 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 4:09 AM WHISTLER PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 4:23 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 4:36 AM STONEMILL RUN & QUAIL CREEK RUN (E) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 4:40 AM 6400 WINDSOR DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 4:44 AM HERITAGE TRACE DR & LEGACY LN (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 4:47 AM AUTUMN RIDGE DR W & HERITAGE TRACE DR

(S) -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
7 4:50 AM WELLBORNE DR E & WELLBORNE DR S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 4:54 AM 3000 AUTUMN RIDGE DR W 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 4:57 AM WOODMILL LN & GASLIGHT LN S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 5:00 AM OLD DOBBIN DR E & GASLIGHT LN N (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 5:04 AM WAGON TONGUE DR & HARNESS WAY (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 5:06 AM ROYAL CARRIAGE DR & OLD DOBBIN DR N (N) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 5:10 AM HILLCREST RD & MARYKNOLL DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 5:14 AM SUGAR CREEK DR S & INDIAN TRAIL DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 5:16 AM SUGAR CREEK DR N & RIDGELAND RD E (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 5:19 AM 6400 SUGAR CREEK DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 5:25 AM 5955 AIRPORT BLVD (PULMINARY ASC) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 5:41 AM WHISTLER PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

ZONE 4 - 201901 -- JULIA CARTER - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:10 am DISTANCE: 18.63
DRIVER NAME: CARTER, JULIA FINISH TIME: 07:11 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201901 TOTAL TIME: 1:01 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:10 AM DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:20 AM COTTAGE HILL RD. & VIVIAN DR. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:26 AM 6650 COTTAGE HILL RD @ INVERNESS LAKES

APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 6:30 AM CRYSTAL KY & COTTAGE HILL RD (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:32 AM CODY RD S & WOODLEA BLVD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:34 AM CODY RD S & BRADBURY CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:35 AM CODY RD S & CHARLANDA BLVD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:38 AM GRELOT RD & WESTCHESTER LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:50 AM VISTA BONITA DR S & VISTA BONITA CT (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:52 AM PANORAMA BLVD W & OAKADO DR S (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:53 AM PANORAMA BLVD & RAINES DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:54 AM PANORAMA BLVD & CATALINA DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 6:55 AM PANORAMA BLVD & VIA ALTA DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 7:00 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 7:11 AM ARRIVE HALLS MILL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 4

ZONE 4 - 201901 -- JULIA CARTER - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 04:53 am DISTANCE: 23.62
DRIVER NAME: CARTER, JULIA FINISH TIME: 06:10 am NO STUDENTS...6
BUS NUMBER: 201901 TOTAL TIME: 1:17 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 4:53 AM ARRIVE HALLS MILL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 5:04 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 5:10 AM PANORAMA BLVD & VIA ALTA DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 5:12 AM PANORAMA BLVD & CATALINA DR (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 5:15 AM PANORAMA BLVD & RAINES DR (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 5:17 AM PANORAMA BLVD W & OAKADO DR S (SE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 5:19 AM VISTA BONITA DR S & VISTA BONITA CT (NE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 5:29 AM GRELOT RD & WESTCHESTER LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 5:36 AM CODY RD S & CHARLANDA BLVD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 5:39 AM CODY RD S & BRADBURY CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 5:43 AM CODY RD S & WOODLEA BLVD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 5:46 AM CRYSTAL KY & COTTAGE HILL RD (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 5:51 AM 6650 COTTAGE HILL RD @ INVERNESS LAKES

APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
14 5:59 AM COTTAGE HILL RD. & VIVIAN DR. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 6:10 AM DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

ZONE 4 - 201662 -- RUSS HOWELL - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:45 am DISTANCE: 22.01
DRIVER NAME: HOWELL, CLARENCE (RUSS) FINISH TIME: 06:49 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201662 TOTAL TIME: 1:04 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:45 AM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:15 AM 6512 GRELOT RD. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:17 AM GRELOT RD & LIGHTERWOODS DR. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:19 AM GRELOT RD & SOMERSBY DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:22 AM 7070 GRELOT RD @ ASTORIA APTS ENTRANCE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:24 AM GRELOT RD & BRENTWOOD (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:28 AM HITT RD & NEWBURY LN W (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:29 AM HITT RD & ESSEX DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:31 AM CHOCTAW BLUFF RD & LAKEWOOD RD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:33 AM PINE RUN RD & PINE BARREN CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:36 AM PINE RUN RD & RED ARROW RD (S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:38 AM CODY RD S & SMITHFIELD BLVD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 6:39 AM 6617 GRELOT RD @ AUTUMNCHASE APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 6:40 AM GRELOT RD. @ CIMMARON RIDGE APT'S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
  Grelot R. at Cimmaron Ridge Apartments

   
15 6:48 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 6:49 AM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 6

ZONE 4 - 201662 -- RUSS HOWELL - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:33 am DISTANCE: 28.16
DRIVER NAME: HOWELL, CLARENCE (RUSS) FINISH TIME: 07:01 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201662 TOTAL TIME: 1:28 NO STOPS: 16

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:33 AM HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 5:51 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:02 AM GRELOT RD. @ CIMMARON RIDGE APT'S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
  Grelot R. at Cimmaron Ridge Apartments

   
4 6:05 AM 6617 GRELOT RD @ AUTUMNCHASE APTS 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:09 AM CODY RD S & SMITHFIELD BLVD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:13 AM PINE RUN RD & RED ARROW RD (S) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:15 AM PINE RUN RD & PINE BARREN CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:18 AM CHOCTAW BLUFF RD & LAKEWOOD RD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:22 AM HITT RD & ESSEX DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:28 AM HITT RD & NEWBURY LN W (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 6:33 AM GRELOT RD & BRENTWOOD (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 6:36 AM 7070 GRELOT RD @ ASTORIA APTS ENTRANCE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 6:39 AM GRELOT RD & SOMERSBY DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 6:41 AM GRELOT RD & LIGHTERWOODS DR. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 6:43 AM 6512 GRELOT RD. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 7:01 AM DEPART HOWELLS FERRY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 7

ZONE 4 - 201838 -- TONYA KEY - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:05 am DISTANCE: 6.80
DRIVER NAME: KEY, TONYA FINISH TIME: 06:28 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201838 TOTAL TIME: 0:23 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:05 AM DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:08 AM 1417 AZALEA RD. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:10 AM 4259 SPRING VALLEY DR S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:12 AM BURMA RD & AZALEA RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:16 AM 2374 CARRIAGE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:19 AM 5019 BROOKFIELD DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:23 AM 2150 DEMETROPOLIS RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:28 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 8

ZONE 4 - 201838 -- TONYA KEY - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:38 am DISTANCE: 8.33
DRIVER NAME: KEY, TONYA FINISH TIME: 06:05 am NO STUDENTS...22
BUS NUMBER: 201838 TOTAL TIME: 0:27 NO STOPS: 8

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:38 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 22 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 5:43 AM 2150 DEMETROPOLIS RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 5:46 AM 5019 BROOKFIELD DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 5:50 AM 2374 CARRIAGE DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 5:55 AM BURMA RD & AZALEA RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:00 AM 4259 SPRING VALLEY DR S -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:02 AM 1417 AZALEA RD. -21 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:05 AM DEPART HALLS MILL PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 9

ZONE 4 - 201492 -- NEDRA LYLES - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:00 am DISTANCE: 14.21
DRIVER NAME: LYLES, NEDRA FINISH TIME: 06:47 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201492 TOTAL TIME: 0:47 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:00 AM DEPART HALLS MILL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:15 AM FIRESTONE DR S @ REGAL DR. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:16 AM 4708 WICKER WAY 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:18 AM 4669 OAK RIDGE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:26 AM 857 LYNN CT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:31 AM 6700 WALL ST 2D 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 6:34 AM 1002.41 HILLCREST RD @ CHANDLER ST. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 6:39 AM 5800 FERN VALLEY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 6:41 AM 5544.77 GRELOT RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:47 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 10

ZONE 4 - 201492 -- NEDRA LYLES - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:09 am DISTANCE: 14.83
DRIVER NAME: LYLES, NEDRA FINISH TIME: 06:00 am NO STUDENTS...5
BUS NUMBER: 201492 TOTAL TIME: 0:51 NO STOPS: 10

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:09 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 5:16 AM 5544.77 GRELOT RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 5:19 AM 5800 FERN VALLEY RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 5:24 AM 1002.41 HILLCREST RD @ CHANDLER ST. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 5:27 AM 6700 WALL ST 2D 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 5:32 AM 857 LYNN CT -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 5:41 AM 4669 OAK RIDGE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 5:42 AM 4708 WICKER WAY -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 5:45 AM FIRESTONE DR S @ REGAL DR. -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 6:00 AM DEPART HALLS MILL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 11

ZONE 4 - 201438 -- SHANNA SULLIVAN - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:00 am DISTANCE: 9.42
DRIVER NAME: SULLIVAN, SHANNA FINISH TIME: 06:27 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 201438 TOTAL TIME: 0:27 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:00 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:09 AM 6527 OLD SHELL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:13 AM 102.58 FOREMAN RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:16 AM 1 COUNTRY LN 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:27 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 12

ZONE 4 - 201438 -- SHANNA SULLIVAN - TO DAVIDSON HIGH - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:34 am DISTANCE: 9.44
DRIVER NAME: SULLIVAN, SHANNA FINISH TIME: 06:00 am NO STUDENTS...26
BUS NUMBER: 201438 TOTAL TIME: 0:26 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:34 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 26 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 5:46 AM 1 COUNTRY LN -3 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 5:48 AM 102.58 FOREMAN RD -10 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 5:50 AM 6527 OLD SHELL RD -13 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:00 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 13

ZONE 4 - VACANCY - ELLERBEE TO RIDE BUS # 14-38 SHANNA SULLIVAN - TO
DAVIDSON - AM

           
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:22 am DISTANCE: 4.24

DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 06:37 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 0 TOTAL TIME: 0:15 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:22 AM WILLOW BROOK RUN E & WILLOW BROOK RUN

W (N) 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
2 6:24 AM 6427 AIRPORT BLVD @ MIRABELLE APTS AKA

WARREN VILLAGE APT. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
3 6:28 AM 5955 AIRPORT BLVD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:31 AM CARNATION ST & AIRPORT BLVD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:37 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 14

ZONE 4 - VACANCY - ELLERBEE TO RIDE BUS # 14-38 SHANNA SULLIVAN - TO
DAVIDSON - PM

           
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:05 am DISTANCE: 5.35

DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 06:22 am NO STUDENTS...11
BUS NUMBER: 0 TOTAL TIME: 0:17 NO STOPS: 5

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:05 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 11 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:11 AM CARNATION ST & AIRPORT BLVD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:16 AM 5955 AIRPORT BLVD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:20 AM 6427 AIRPORT BLVD @ MIRABELLE APTS AKA

WARREN VILLAGE APT. -11 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
5 6:22 AM WILLOW BROOK RUN E & WILLOW BROOK RUN

W (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

           
  



           
      Page 15

ZONE 4 - VACANCY (JARVIS WEST) - SUB BUS # 19-01 - JULIA CARTER - TO
DAVIDSON HIGH - AM

           
AIDE:  START TIME: 05:52 am DISTANCE: 26.84

DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 07:00 am NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 111111 TOTAL TIME: 1:08 NO STOPS: 7

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 5:52 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:11 AM MEADOWS DR S & MEADOW GROVE CT (N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 6:14 AM SOLLIE RD & BRIDGEMILL DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 6:16 AM SOLLIE RD & SAYBROOK BLVD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 6:20 AM SOLLIE RD @ CHARLESTON APTS. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 6:36 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 7:00 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 16

ZONE 4 - VACANCY (JARVIS WEST) - SUB BUS # 19-01 - JULIA CARTER - TO
DAVIDSON HIGH - PM

           
AIDE:  START TIME: 04:37 am DISTANCE: 27.42

DRIVER NAME: VACANT, FINISH TIME: 05:52 am NO STUDENTS...2
BUS NUMBER: 111111 TOTAL TIME: 1:15 NO STOPS: 7

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 4:37 AM ARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 4:55 AM DAVIDSON HIGH SCHOOL 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 5:09 AM SOLLIE RD @ CHARLESTON APTS. 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 5:15 AM SOLLIE RD & SAYBROOK BLVD (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 5:17 AM SOLLIE RD & BRIDGEMILL DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 5:29 AM MEADOWS DR S & MEADOW GROVE CT (N) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 5:52 AM DEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


